
SINGAPORE BOWLING FEDERATION
SONGHE SINGAPORE NATIONAL AGE GROUP 2026
UNDER 21 RESULTS (ALL EVENTS)
BOYS

Masters Date: 21 Mar 2026 (Saturday)   |   Check-in before: 1.30pm   |   Roll off: 2.00pm   |   Masters Fee: $90 (e-NETS QR/PayNow only)
PLEASE TAKE NOTE:

PROCEDURE ON-SITE:

Masters Fee payment via e-NETS QR/PayNow only.

SINGLES EVENT DOUBLES EVENT TEAM EVENT

RANK TEAM
NO. CODE TEAM NAME NAME GENDER SQUAD Avg Game
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3 HIGM PIN DIFF

190
167
187

171 170
178
190

161
181
178 171
196 167

180
175 189
170 192
157

199
183 179

172 180
190

151
171

193 160
155

195 183
166 183

184
192 176
185 187

169 155
142
177 167
190 171
182 165
197
168

- All Masters finalists are to check-in personally at the tournament desk at least 30 minutes before the check-in time for the Masters Event, failing which he/she will be disqualified and the respective reserve(s) shall be called.
  The check-in counter will be open at least 45mins before the check-in time.
- Calls will be made onsite at 3 minutes, 2 minutes and 1 minute prior to check-in time. The clock in the bowling centre will be the official timepiece.

1. Check-in in person at the Check-in Counter, Lane Draw. To reduce contact and cross contamination, the Lane Draw will be administered by our staff in the presence of the bowler upon check-in.
3. Move to next counter to make your 
4. Proceed directly to your assigned lane.

R1 2108 2108B BIS UNDER 21 TEAM 3 IZZ KHALIFAH BIN HALIFFIE Male K 196.8 188 192 199 198 174 212 -223
R2 2131 2131D SWEE LA BRO JULIAN LEE KAI XUAN Male K 196.6 150 193 175 236 -225
R3 2111 2111B FBA TEAM 8 ERVIN LIM Male K 195.9 161 174 148 160 191 279 -231
R4 2139 2139D GOONZILLA FANG JING KAI Male P 194.4 167 190 178 148 222 -244
R5 2106 2106A BIS UNDER 21 TEAM 1 TRAVIS CHENG HAW TIAN Male K 193.9 166 183 198 227 -249
R6 2110 2110C FBA TEAM 7 VALLEN SHIN Male K 193.4 174 185 160 179 235 -253
R7 2104 2104B AGAPE U21 BOYS 3 DARYL EMMANUEL SIM Male K 193.4 190 160 198 197 169 224 -253
R8 2120 2120D SSP B1 RAYDEN LIM YISHENG Male K 193.4 177 187 182 217 -253
R9 2135 2135B ALAMAK KYAW CHAN NYEIN Male J 192.9 157 165 185 165 197 240 -258

R10 2133 2133C MIXED ACADEMY ZACHARY KWONG TJING CHYR Male J 192.4 169 164 223 -262
R11 2138 2138B ROYAL FLUSH KANG HEE HIANG Male J 192.3 164 170 185 166 243 -263
R12 2105 2105D SIX HANDERS ZACH ANG Male J 192.3 165 196 154 182 231 -263
R13 2135 2135A ALAMAK JAYDEN PEH Male J 191.8 165 162 174 189 248 -268
R14 2122 2122B STRIKE Wisdom ZACH RAMIN Male K 191.6 185 197 133 219 -270
R15 2118 2118B WTBA VALENTIN LEE CHNG HSIEN Male J 190.2 129 178 182 178 246 -282
R16 2104 2104C AGAPE U21 BOYS 3 GARETH GOI YU XIAN Male K 190.0 128 184 197 178 198 220 -284
R17 2105 2105C SIX HANDERS DARRIUS TAY Male J 189.3 187 179 180 185 194 216 -290
R18 2138 2138D ROYAL FLUSH LUKE TAN Male J 189.1 148 167 185 163 169 238 -292
R19 2133 2133D MIXED ACADEMY ASHER KAM ZHE YING Male J 188.8 191 193 190 188 180 204 -295
R20 2129 2129D BE KIND TO THE PINS TRISTAN KHOO CHUN HAO Male J 188.3 182 169 198 149 157 219 -299
R21 2109 2109D CSC-WARREN BOWL 2 AU WEI EN DARREN Male J 188.0 171 142 153 233 -302
R22 2137 2137A 7 HANDS BRYSON YAN MIN HAO Male J 187.7 165 161 194 171 172 223 -305
R23 2127 2127B TRINITY BOWLING 20 JOSHUA ONG Male K 187.3 193 188 148 180 156 237 -308
R24 2111 2111A FBA TEAM 8 CHIN JUN HAO Male K 185.9 166 174 171 145 192 235 -321
R25 2125 2125B TRINITY BOWLING 18 MD USMAN ARIFF Male K 185.8 170 155 171 177 194 214 -322
R26 2128 2128C POCKET FINDERS PAUL JOSHUA CHONG Male J 185.6 177 170 164 184 190 227 -324
R27 2110 2110A FBA TEAM 7 BRYCETON LAM Male K 184.9 173 176 147 160 134 250 -330
R28 2127 2127D TRINITY BOWLING 20 HOO JUN WEI Male K 184.9 197 163 179 159 164 224 -330
R29 2118 2118D WTBA ZACHARY WONG JIAN HENG Male J 184.8 151 189 168 155 182 238 -331
R30 2104 2104A AGAPE U21 BOYS 3 JARED CHNG Male K 184.4 181 168 188 134 181 152 245 -334
R31 2134 2134B COKE ZERO KAVIER LIM JIA JUN Male J 184.0 175 199 184 151 167 255 -338
R32 2124 2124C TRINITY BOWLING 17 JAYDEN TOO Male K 184.0 165 136 161 199 230 -338
R33 2140 2140B EGG FRIED RICE AYDEN KAM ZHI YING Male N 183.9 193 165 186 165 170 223 -339
R34 2108 2108C BIS UNDER 21 TEAM 3 GLENN LIAW Male K 183.7 188 166 182 129 183 233 -341
R35 2124 2124B TRINITY BOWLING 17 MUHD RAYHAAN Male K 183.4 178 157 193 198 187 172 219 -343
R36 2129 2129B BE KIND TO THE PINS TRISTAN TAN GUI FENG Male J 182.8 187 166 157 145 178 189 217 -349
R37 2140 2140A EGG FRIED RICE JASPER ONG YONG XIN Male N 182.7 191 143 181 146 190 215 -350

FINAL RESULTS

Total

1994 211 222 255 243 209 268 204

1985 224 222 217 217 247 278 213

1973 248 248 211 259 228 226

1953 228 243 240 246 227

1944 200 224 241 258 224 202 234

1927 205 211 233 266 208 236 235

1916 247 209 223 226 245 246

1900 247 212 210 213 264 224

1895 213 221 264 235 219 206 227

1878 231 211 201 226 225 223 218

1867 236 233 238 213 213

1864 211 227 217 267 217

1862 233 226 234 214 211

1861 224 222 264 234 226

1859 206 238 209 209 221 218

1852 202 267 221

1851 201 235 201 246 216 221

1849 212 207 254 218 236 231

1838 269 219 214 213 236

1838 222 232 229 244 204

1837 230 207 216 279

1837 227 211 258 202 212

1837 226 255 205 213

1835 207 236 255 204

1829 201 222 225 208 237

1828 254 218 236 246

1818 226 234 234 222

1816 202 214 237 214 258

1816 202 221 236 214 224

1816 223 210 225 214

1805 252 245 214 224

1803 203 234 223 204 245

1797 243 257

1796 268 214 220 235

1787 213 200 233 207 221

1781 212 218 233 239 209
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2124 2124D TRINITY BOWLING 17 EDRIC LIM XIAN JUN Male K 221.6 191 191 268 0

2120 2120C SSP B1 BRIAN NGOI KAI REN Male K 220.6 192 175 278 -9

2130 2130B XPROSHOP SINGAPORE AIMAN RAEDYN LIM Male J 219.2 196 158 199 259 -21

2135 2135C ALAMAK KAELAN LIM Male J 217.0 187 194 194 246 -41

2122 2122A STRIKE Wisdom ISAAC TAN Male K 216.0 180 181 258 -50

2121 2121C SSP B2 KUAY JAYAN Male K 214.1 160 266 -67

2121 2121D SSP B2 MARK LEONG YEW CHEN Male K 212.9 139 247 -78

2121 2121A SSP B2 ANDRE CHEW LEONG JOON Male K 211.1 173 171 264 -94

2113 2113B WDYTYSD? JUSTIN KWOK Male J 210.6 188 264 -99

2120 2120B SSP B1 SOO CHAK KUEN JOSHUA GAZA Male K 208.7 191 231 -116

2109 2109C CSC-WARREN BOWL 2 LUCAS KOH HAO CHENG Male J 207.4 166 186 189 238 -127

2118 2118A WTBA MORGAN LIM JIE RUI Male J 207.1 170 173 199 183 267 -130

2138 2138C ROYAL FLUSH LUCAS GOH Male J 206.9 188 173 190 234 -132

2113 2113D WDYTYSD? CHAN JIAWEI Male J 206.8 176 180 264 -133

2130 2130A XPROSHOP SINGAPORE AVIEL CHUA Male J 206.6 188 188 182 238 -135

2109 2109A CSC-WARREN BOWL 2 JAYDEN LOH Male J 205.8 176 148 184 173 299 -142

2105 2105B SIX HANDERS KOAY DYLAN Male J 205.7 190 152 189 246 -143

2129 2129A BE KIND TO THE PINS REYES LAU HUI QING Male J 205.4 162 164 254 -145

2130 2130D XPROSHOP SINGAPORE JAYDEN SEE Male J 204.2 159 182 150 269 -156

2124 2124A TRINITY BOWLING 17 NICHOLAS LIM ZHI TING Male K 204.2 155 181 173 198 244 -156

2115 2115A 0.6767 RYAN MAH Male J 204.1 175 178 189 176 279 -157

2104 2104D AGAPE U21 BOYS 3 IZZ IRFAN Male K 204.1 178 194 172 183 258 -157

2109 2109B CSC-WARREN BOWL 2 TAN GUAN CHAO Male J 204.1 184 190 196 255 -157

2120 2120A SSP B1 KWEK PENG SUAN LEROY Male K 203.9 187 188 179 181 255 -159

2122 2122D STRIKE Wisdom LIM LEE YOUNG Male K 203.2 197 180 179 180 237 -165

2125 2125C TRINITY BOWLING 18 BRANDON MOEY YIN JIA Male K 203.1 179 160 192 170 254 -166

2134 2134A COKE ZERO JAYDEN CHOONG CHEN EN Male J 202.0 175 185 193 163 234 -176

2138 2138A ROYAL FLUSH DARIUS SEE Male J 201.8 187 163 184 157 258 -178

2133 2133B MIXED ACADEMY TATSUKI NEO DA XI Male J 201.8 182 158 193 236 -178

2131 2131A SWEE LA BRO KENNETH ZHOU HONG XUAN Male K 201.8 190 193 173 225 -178

2130 2130C XPROSHOP SINGAPORE MIKE ONG Male J 200.6 189 189 129 184 179 252 -189

2113 2113C WDYTYSD? ATHAN LIM Male J 200.3 191 159 245 -191

2115 2115D 0.6767 SHAWN GOH SHI KAI Male J 199.7 198 182 197 183 160 257 -197

2125 2125D TRINITY BOWLING 18 TAN ZI HENG Male K 199.6 166 172 147 178 268 -198

2129 2129C BE KIND TO THE PINS BRYAN SEET KY LOONG Male J 198.6 187 170 198 158 233 -207

2132 2132B HYPERBEASTS LUCAS WONG Male J 197.9 167 192 144 239 -213

299

1771 212 212 206
1769 236 201 223 217 207
1763 279 244 219
1750 221 200 217 222 207
1745 227 207 200 223
1741 204 213 235 213
1741 224 204 209
1741 217 202 203 210 202
1736 214 232 240
1732 223 212 204 202 209
1731 215 225 243
1731 208 201 231 214
1726 213 211 248
1724 200 219 216 212
1712 201 246 221 220
1710 202 204 220
1704 201 216
1702 220 200 212 238
1699 201 204
1695 216 215 219
1692 204 204 221 213 233
1689 223 220 212
1686 237 231
1673 215 235 220
1672 213 214
1670 209 227
1664 215 250 225
1664 210 224

238 208
210 201 245

255 201
230 205 207 211

223 209
211 233

219
217 209
215 201 209
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- All Masters finalists are to check-in personally at the tournament desk at least 30 minutes before the check-in time for the Masters Event, failing which he/she will be disqualified and the respective reserve(s) shall be called.
  The check-in counter will be open at least 45mins before the check-in time.
- Calls will be made onsite at 3 minutes, 2 minutes and 1 minute prior to check-in time. The clock in the bowling centre will be the official timepiece.

1. Check-in in person at the Check-in Counter, Lane Draw. To reduce contact and cross contamination, the Lane Draw will be administered by our staff in the presence of the bowler upon check-in.
3. Move to next counter to make your 
4. Proceed directly to your assigned lane.

FINAL RESULTS

Total
R38 2108 2108D BIS UNDER 21 TEAM 3 LUCIUS KOH YU ZE Male K 182.3 175 161 175 191 194 215 -353
R39 2115 2115B 0.6767 ONG KIMI Male J 182.2 181 157 146 187 157 230 -354
R40 2125 2125A TRINITY BOWLING 18 JOSH CHUA Male K 181.1 189 157 151 194 162 213 -364
R41 2108 2108A BIS UNDER 21 TEAM 3 AESON TAN YIK ZHE Male K 180.9 147 160 167 172 221 -366
R42 2135 2135D ALAMAK CAEDMON LIM Male J 180.6 171 177 184 180 176 138 208 -369
R43 2103 2103C AGAPE U21 BOYS 2 JUSTIN HOE YONG JUN Male K 179.7 169 145 160 160 149 219 -377
R44 2137 2137C 7 HANDS JORDAN YAP CHEN YOU Male J 179.7 196 158 187 175 180 176 202 -377
R45 2106 2106C BIS UNDER 21 TEAM 1 CALEB LIM JIA LE Male K 179.3 150 166 172 184 218 -380
R46 2128 2128B POCKET FINDERS REYES PANG Male J 179.3 152 178 145 195 211 -380
R47 2140 2140D EGG FRIED RICE NATHAN WONG Male N 179.1 188 130 155 168 171 222 -382
R48 2139 2139C GOONZILLA MUHAMMAD AMJAD AMIRUL BIN MOHAMED SAAID Male P 178.2 120 187 198 179 182 156 218 -390
R49 2106 2106B BIS UNDER 21 TEAM 1 NG WEE YAP Male K 177.3 192 167 169 173 195 189 177 195 -398
R50 2111 2111C FBA TEAM 8 CHARLESTON SEAW Male K 176.8 165 192 138 157 165 225 -403
R51 2103 2103A AGAPE U21 BOYS 2 TANG YONG YI Male K 176.7 156 134 181 192 138 188 195 267 -404
R52 2102 2102D AGAPE U21 BOYS 1 CHAN JING XUN, JENSEN Male K 176.3 163 170 194 165 176 185 188 194 -407
R53 2110 2110B FBA TEAM 7 WYNN CHUNG Male K 175.9 188 196 129 178 166 195 160 200 -411
R54 2105 2105A SIX HANDERS KAYDEN CHEW Male J 175.6 156 146 186 143 192 188 235 -414
R55 2137 2137D 7 HANDS LEE CHEAH LOONG Male J 175.4 198 167 170 145 125 226 -415
R56 2110 2110D FBA TEAM 7 RIZTON CHAI Male K 175.0 145 173 192 191 135 163 230 -419
R57 2102 2102C AGAPE U21 BOYS 1 TEO SENG KAI Male K 174.3 164 172 178 154 168 216 -425
R58 2111 2111D FBA TEAM 8 JAVIAN CHONG Male K 174.1 156 149 140 185 143 222 -427
R59 2102 2102B AGAPE U21 BOYS 1 LUCAS LIM Male K 172.8 179 174 154 168 176 162 188 206 -439
R60 2102 2102A AGAPE U21 BOYS 1 KADEN LIM Male K 171.9 173 151 163 171 171 158 243 -447
R61 2140 2140C EGG FRIED RICE LIM JIASHENG Male N 171.9 178 193 179 165 149 183 154 193 -447
R62 2122 2122C STRIKE Wisdom CEDRIC LIM Male K 171.3 155 157 178 157 191 199 199 199 -452
R63 2127 2127A TRINITY BOWLING 20 SAMUEL KOK KAY JIN Male K 171.2 194 148 172 149 159 171 204 -453
R64 2121 2121B SSP B2 TAN JUN KIAT Male K 170.6 166 173 195 169 192 160 162 201 -459
R65 2103 2103D AGAPE U21 BOYS 2 MAH JUN WAI Male K 170.2 132 169 127 192 192 167 211 -462
R66 2115 2115C 0.6767 MICKEY LIM JUN WEN Male J 170.1 170 188 147 164 179 157 202 -463
R67 2107 2107A BIS UNDER 21 TEAM 2 ADEN CHEONG JUN RUI Male K 169.7 164 124 168 129 190 187 204 -467
R68 2106 2106D BIS UNDER 21 TEAM 1 UPTON KEANE BALAKRISHNAN Male K 169.7 193 169 188 196 157 158 149 196 -467
R69 2126 2126C TRINITY BOWLING 19 AADEN PANG JUN HUNG Male K 169.6 163 169 197 147 145 221 -468
R70 2136 2136D TEAM DUMPLINGS REIS HAIDER BROMLEY Male J 169.1 152 196 147 179 170 175 205 -472
R71 2118 2118C WTBA ABHIDYU ADHARAPURAPU Male J 168.7 140 137 153 167 183 221 -476
R72 2128 2128D POCKET FINDERS ALEXANDER POON KUN YU Male J 167.9 144 195 192 141 191 171 160 195 -483
R73 2131 2131B SWEE LA BRO DONOVAN LEONG HOI KIT Male K 167.0 161 182 148 138 189 178 201 -491
R74 2128 2128A POCKET FINDERS MATTHEW BOOI JUN WU Male J 165.7 150 186 124 166 168 156 209 -503
R75 2126 2126D TRINITY BOWLING 19 CHONG YI REN Male K 165.7 154 193 169 164 139 191 147 193 -503
R76 2139 2139B GOONZILLA THAQIF EIMAN BIN MOHD YUSRI Male P 165.6 167 190 163 162 178 190 128 190 -504
R77 2133 2133A MIXED ACADEMY KIEW PENN HONN Male J 165.4 198 190 136 192 154 104 202 -505
R78 2131 2131C SWEE LA BRO AQIF DAANIAL BIN SHAIFULAZMI Male K 165.0 179 171 162 172 148 153 201 -509
R79 2137 2137B 7 HANDS ZACCHAEUS LER HONG JING Male J 163.0 126 144 140 136 173 164 182 235 -527
R80 2126 2126B TRINITY BOWLING 19 HAZRATH MUHD HAYYAN BIN YAZID Male K 161.8 157 144 157 147 125 244 -538
R81 2139 2139A GOONZILLA AMYR JOHANN HERNANDEZ JOVELLANO Male P 161.4 152 167 141 156 188 123 224 -541
R82 2103 2103B AGAPE U21 BOYS 2 BRIEN LIM YUAN RUN Male K 159.7 171 176 167 149 129 169 202 -557
R83 2134 2134D COKE ZERO DEYUAN TAN TECK GUAN CHEN Male J 159.4 184 169 153 191 146 134 136 191 -559
R84 2136 2136A TEAM DUMPLINGS LENDL SEA ZHENG FENG Male J 158.3 162 157 140 149 134 194 185 194 -569
R85 2134 2134C COKE ZERO JOVAN KANG YUE JUN Male J 157.4 161 153 147 161 169 180 214 -577
R86 2127 2127C TRINITY BOWLING 20 JERALD CHENG HAO JUN Male K 157.4 180 109 133 187 146 176 158 187 -577
R87 2126 2126A TRINITY BOWLING 19 JOVAN TAY KAI JIE Male K 157.1 141 154 194 156 168 144 204 -580
R88 2132 2132C HYPERBEASTS GLENDON GAN Male J 156.6 154 177 158 146 149 173 153 177 -585
R89 2113 2113A WDYTYSD? DARIAN SIM JUN YANG Male J 153.6 161 152 164 132 127 156 156 180 -612
R90 2107 2107B BIS UNDER 21 TEAM 2 ASYRAF SYAHMI BIN JUMARI Male K 150.9 146 156 175 151 114 184 165 184 -636
R91 2132 2132A HYPERBEASTS VARELLA WESLEY DONOVAN Male J 150.6 139 133 147 122 149 139 190 194 -639
R92 2136 2136C TEAM DUMPLINGS JOSHUA LOW JUN YANG Male J 147.1 138 159 116 177 161 115 185 185 -670
R93 2107 2107C BIS UNDER 21 TEAM 2 ERNEST GOH KAI XUAN Male K 146.0 168 182 138 157 134 112 105 182 -680
R94 2136 2136B TEAM DUMPLINGS KEEVAN LEE KUN FENG Male J 133.2 126 115 124 183 103 134 134 183 -795
R95 2132 2132D HYPERBEASTS KADEN HOO Male J 131.8 113 148 110 164 143 153 137 164 -808
R96 2107 2107D BIS UNDER 21 TEAM 2 ANGUS ONG Male K 130.7 109 103 158 122 117 158 157 158 -818
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162 168
163

157 198
177 176

186
192
178 165
148 165
148 178
168 196
193 171
156 178

122
139
181 165

171
182 152
164 174
189 157
167 150

155
148
131 186
166 180
149 157
156 188

117
187 155
180 144
171 190
132 185
145 138
170 128
154 147
169 148
140 166
176 156
156 178
152 160
174 139
149 150
167
138 135
165 137
143 131
172 150
151 153
92 140

175 153
126 127
141 158
180 154
136 131
142 194
133 140
144 174
111 169
67 151

139 113

200 215
201 218 230

209 213
203 205 221

208 205
219 211 212

202
209 218 202

204 211 203
222 214

218

204 225 223
267

200
235
226 210

230
216 200

216 201 222
206

243

204
201

211
202
204

201 221
205

221 216

201
209

202
201

235
244 209

224
202

214

204


